
2016-17 SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Location Time (MST) TV
Friday Oct. 14 McDonald’s Red-Blue Game Tucson, Ariz. TBA Pac-12 Networks

Tuesday Nov. 1 College of Idaho (Exhibition) Tucson, Ariz. 8:30 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Sunday Nov. 6 Chico State (Exhibition) Tucson, Ariz. 4 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Armed Forces Classic (Stan Sherif Center - Honolulu)
Friday Nov. 11 vs. Michigan State Honolulu, Hawai’i 5 p.m. ESPN

Tuesday Nov. 15 Cal State Bakersield Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Continental Tire Las Vegas Invitational Opening Games
Friday Nov. 18 Sacred Heart Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Monday Nov. 21 Northern Colorado Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Continental Tire Las Vegas Invitational (Orleans Arena - Las Vegas)
Thursday Nov. 24 vs. Santa Clara Las Vegas, Nev. 8:30 p.m. FS1
Friday Nov. 25 vs. Vanderbilt/Butler Las Vegas, Nev. 6/8:30 p.m. FS1

Wednesday Nov. 30 Texas Southern Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame Game (STAPLES Center - Los Angeles)
Saturday Dec. 3 vs. Gonzaga Los Angeles, Calif. 3:30 p.m. ESPN

Tuesday Dec. 6 UC Irvine Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Saturday Dec. 10 at Missouri Columbia, Mo. 10 a.m. ESPN2
Wednesday Dec. 14 Grand Canyon Tucson, Ariz. 9 p.m. ESPNU
Saturday Dec. 17 vs. Texas A&M Houston, Texas 10 a.m. ESPN2
Tuesday Dec. 20 New Mexico Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m.  Pac-12 Networks
Friday Dec. 30 at California* Berkeley, Calif. 9 p.m. ESPN2

Sunday Jan. 1 at Stanford* Palo Alto, Calif. 6 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Thursday Jan. 5 Utah* Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. FS1
Saturday Jan. 7 Colorado* Tucson, Ariz. 7:30 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Thursday Jan. 12 Arizona State* Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Thursday Jan. 19 at USC* Los Angeles, Calif. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Saturday Jan. 21 at UCLA* Los Angeles, Calif. 2 p.m. CBS
Thursday Jan. 26 Washington State* Tucson, Ariz. 7:30 p.m.  Pac-12 Networks
Sunday Jan. 29 Washington* Tucson, Ariz. 1:30 p.m.  FOX

Thursday Feb. 2 at Oregon State* Corvallis, Ore. 7 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Saturday Feb. 4 at Oregon* Eugene, Ore. TBA ESPN/ESPN2
Wednesday Feb. 8 Stanford* Tucson, Ariz. 9 p.m.  FS1
Saturday Feb. 11 California* Tucson, Ariz. TBA ESPN/ESPN2
Thursday Feb. 16 at Washington State* Pullman, Wash. 7 p.m. FS1
Saturday Feb. 18 at Washington* Seattle, Wash. 6 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Thursday Feb. 23 USC* Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m.  Pac-12 Networks
Saturday Feb. 25 UCLA* Tucson, Ariz. TBA ESPN/ESPN2

Saturday March 4 at Arizona State* Tempe, Ariz. 2 p.m. CBS

Pac-12 Tournament (T-Mobile Arena - Las Vegas)
Wed. - Sat. March 8-11 Pac-12 Tournament Las Vegas, Nev. TBA TBA

*indicates Pac-12 Conference game
(All times are MST. All times and dates are subject to change.)


